LV & MV Hydrocarbon Resistant
Cable Joints for OGP applications
LV Joints
This range of joints is based on the Prysmian
low hazard JEM resin encapsulation together
with rigid glass reinforced outer shells which
provide excellent resistance to the
hydrocarbons found in many installations.

Nominal
area of
conductor
Two Core
Ref.
Three Core
Ref.
Four Core
Ref.
Copper Copper &
Aluminium
1.5mm² PBMPJ4 PBMPJ4 PBMPJ4 BERS -
2.5mm² PBMPJ4 PBMPJ4 PBMPJ4 BEBS -
4mm² PBMPJ4 PBMPJ4 PBMPJ4 BEYS BMT16
6mm² PBMPJ4 PBMPJ4 PBMPJ4 BT6CS BMT16
10mm² PBMPJ4 PBMPJ4 PBMPJ4 BT10CS BMT16
16mm² PBMPJ4 PBMPJ4 PBMPJ5 BT16CS BMT16
25mm² PBMPJ5 PBMPJ5 PBMPJ5 BT25CS BMT35
35mm² PBMPJ5 PBMPJ5 PBMPJ5 BT35CS BMT35
50mm² PBMPJ5 PBMPJ5 PBMPJ5 BT50CS BMT70
70mm² PBMPJ5 PBMPJ5 PBMPJ5 BT70CS BMT70
95mm² PBMPJ5 PBMPJ5 PBMPJ6 BT95CS BM95M
120mm² PBMPJ6 PBMPJ6 PBMPJ7 BT120CS BM185M
150mm² PBMPJ7 PBMPJ7 PBMPJ7 BT150CS BM185M
185mm² PBMPJ7 PBMPJ7 PBMPJ7 BT185CS BM185M
240mm² PBMPJ7 PBMPJ7 PBMPJ7 BT240CS BM300M
300mm² PBMPJ7 PBMPJ7 PBMPJ7 BT300CS BM300M
For 1.5mm² cables:
7, 12 and 19 cores use PBMPJ4 size joint, 27 and 37 core use PBMPJ5.

Polymeric Kits
BX01 - To build 25&35mm²
           to 50mm² for use in
           size ‘A’ joints.
BX02 - To build 50, 70, 95 &
          120mm² to 150mm²
          for use in size ‘B’
          joints.
BX03 - To build up 150 &
          185mm² to 300mm²
          for use in size ‘C’
          joints.
MV Compression Connectors
Size: Copper Str. Al. Sl. Al.(Circ) MV Mechanical
Connectors
50 BTH50CS BAP50AS BAP50AS 8703801+8704902
70 BTH70CS BAP70AS BAP70AS 8703801+8704902
95 BTH90CS BAP95AS BAP95AS 8703801
120 BTH120CS BAP120AS BAP95AS 8703801
150 BTH150CS BAP150AS BAP120AS 8703801
185 BTH185CS BAP185AS BAP150AS 8703801
240 BTH240CS BAP240AS BAP185AS 8702908
300 BTH300CS BAP300AS BAP240AS 8702908
400 BTH400CS 8703501
500 BTH500CS 8703501
Shell Dimensions MV PB Straight
Joints Ref. A B C
PB3C11- 1420mm 275mm 200mm
PB3C33- 1750mm 260mm 215mm